		Vol. <u>male Page</u> 18783
PA LASE	nan	
525 Main Street	ESCROW, INC.	
Klamath Falls, Ol (503) 884-5137	regon 97601	
ATC	<u>Coll #238</u>	SPACE ABOVE THIS
	DEED OF F	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
The undersign	ちょうし からか シー・ション しんし たんしゃ かちかい しきおおおし オーレイション	[16] 가슴이 가슴을 걸려 수가 있는 것이라. 2017년 1월 201
Dated	: October 21, 1986	under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Fee Number	이는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.	Recorded: October 28, 1986
가는 17시간 가장 같은 것을 가지. 이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있다.	: 67543	Book: M86 Page : 19528
County Of	:Klamath	
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	:John D. Norris and Donna Lee Van Meter, not as tenants in comm but with full rights of survivorship : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
Trustee		
Beneficiary	: Deloris E. Eckenro	그는 것 같아요. 그는 것은 것은 것 같아요. 이는 것은 것은 것은 것 같아요. 그는 요. 그는 것 같아요. 그는 그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같이 . 그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 그는 그는 그는 요. 그는 그는 요. 그는 그는 요. 그는 요
	사람 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알려요. 것은 것은 것은 것을 알려요.	ide ust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga-
Date	: June 21, 1996	ASTEN TITLE & ESCROW-INC.
		Brillidurtatterun
State Of Oregon		
County OtK	lamathSs	DEPUTICAL SEAL
<u>June 21</u> , 19 <u>9</u> 6		DEBBIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
물건 방법이 혼자 가장감?	같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것을 가지 않는 것 같은 것을 가 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것을 것을 것 같은 것을 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것 같은 것	STORY 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	ay that he is the Assistant Secreta	
and that said ins acknowledged sa	trument was signed on behalf of side instrument to be its voluntary as	any of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation aid corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
	CORDED MAIL TO	er «ania / 1660.
John Nor	ris & Donna Lee	Beloze Me:
wan Mete	:د	Debbre & Corganor
Saugus.	ledad Canyon Rd. Ca. 91350	Notary Public for Oregon () My Commission Expires: 12/17/99
ATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	(Sea)
ed for record at reque		scrow the 24th day
<u> June </u>	A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>3:45</u> of <u>Mortgages</u>	o'clock M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96
E \$10.00		on Page <u>18783</u> Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
		By Cherry Labour